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I euuzruc - FrsA sosrRr EVALUARE din : 26.06.23 1-9234:t2

Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbofil:
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic :

Ceas BENZING :

Sincronizare :

Por. imbarcati:

00001 1,32L77

20 .06 .23' LO 226 225
20 .06 .23 L0:25:25
20 . 06 .23 1-O z 26 :25
0 1_8

Loc lansare

Data lansari-i
Col-umbof i1

. I-,ongitudine

cPS Ceas Atomic
+000 Ceas BENZING

GPS+03h
Por. sosiLi

cobe
?-3.fi . 2a23

Meauc Alfred

26.06.23 L9 234:02 GPS
26.06.23 1-9 z34z02 +000

005

:1

Nr.
crt

Serie inel I culo llur. inel
l"r" ls"rrrot

Sosire
Data Ora

lur.
l*,.

Nom sec I obs.
lUr.l

0 01_

002
003
004
005

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

ALB
ALB
GUT
GUT
GUT
ALB
ALB
ALB
GUT
ALB
GUT
GUT
GUT
APA
AI,B
GUT
ALB
GUT

05
06
05
06
06

0l-
01
01
01_

01

22 094907
22 094936
22 094908
21- l_0L4633
22 091779
22 073222
22 0949L]-
22 094923
22 094933
22 094944
22 094948
22 094949
22 094950
22 328359
10 0548550
2L LOL4534
22 1,260451,
22 1,250453

F
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
F

DAsFs251 I 24.
DA5F52D2|24.
DAsFs4 0t I zq .

DAsFs2sD I 24.
DA5F53DB I 24 .

nasps2r'8 lPor
nasps2sg l Por
DAsFslsA I eot
DA5F5oa8 I Por
DAsFs297 | Pot
DAsFs3C3 I Pot
DAsFsros leor
DAsFs3zr'l Por
DAsF52EC I Pot
DAsF52or I Por
DAsFsl-5u I Por
DAsFs2Cl I Po.
DAsFs4 rr I eor

07:32
07:51-
08:08
08:10
l-8:32

nesosiL
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosi-t
nesosit.
nesosit

23 .8
30.7
33.2
33 .6
00.2

0 l_4
004
002
o1,7
019-

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

004
0L6
00s
029
o02
001
006
010
015
018
020
o2t
022
024
025
030
031
033

?.ffi

Semnaturi

Versiune SW
AnTenA ClUb : BENZING
Ant. : 0l- :3881,41,94

Cod concurs
4890821,5 SW-4.6

Comisia control Imbarcare/oesigilare

z 02791,8 Serie ceas z 25202..
: 9000A1-FCHW-8.0 Autorizare

G 2 <========> BENZING ExpreSs


